
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Party Seq= 2; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL
BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200102280000
68721

02/28/2001
09:45:55

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

OLON
BELCHER
LAND
COMPANY INC

200105080001
83151

05/08/2001
02:52:07

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GRADCO INC 199608090002
59121

200105170001
99671

05/17/2001
10:38:37

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SUMMERS,
MICHAEL R

199608090002
59111

200108210003
56751

08/21/2001
08:49:54

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS WHITE,
YOLANDA

200001070000
08171

200110310004
67921

10/31/2001
11:08:23

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HOWELL, J
LEN JR

199702190000
52121

200111200005
02411

11/20/2001
12:45:18

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HABSHEY,
TERRY M

199704250001
28691

200111200005
02421

11/20/2001
12:46:37

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

QUAKER
SQUARE
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

199704250001
28671

200112060005
32731

12/06/2001
06:02:46

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PARKWAY
LAKE LLC

199705300001
68551

200112070005
33481

12/07/2001
11:08:33

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
ENTERPRISES
VII LLC

199705280001
64121

200112060005
31491

12/06/2001
03:40:19

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
THOMAS A JR

200102080000
45751

02/08/2001
01:08:36

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BWA
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

199603200000
90641

200102090000
47021

02/09/2001
09:26:05

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

KITCHEN,
CHARLES M
JR

200012180004
37531

200103300001
18321

03/30/2001
10:08:10

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

200103300001
18311

200103260001
08961

03/26/2001
10:28:40

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LIVING
WATERS
MINISTRIES
INC

200103260001
08951

200104200001
53881

04/20/2001
11:16:50

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HABSHEY,
TERRY M

199605090001
53491

200106010002
23511

06/01/2001
02:21:19

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GRADCO INC 199608090002
59131

200108270003
65531

08/27/2001
09:44:54

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

STOVER,
EDGAR M

199701210000
20991



200111270005
12911

11/27/2001
05:12:02

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MILLER,
VICTOR L JR

199310200003
25841

200101160000
15761

01/16/2001
01:18:36

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

26 79 200101160000
15751

Lot#:125
Book:26 Pg:79
Desc:2001-
01575

200102050000
38561

02/05/2001
08:18:05

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUMMER
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

200102270000
66841

02/27/2001
08:46:16

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCARDLE, T
W

7 12 Lot#:103
Book:7 Pg:12

200102270000
67971

02/27/2001
02:14:53

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VILLAS
BELVEDERE
LLC

200102270000
67961

Sec:34
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST  2001-
06796

200102270000
67961

02/27/2001
02:14:51

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE VILLAS
BELVEDERE
LLC

Sec:34
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200103190000
97871

03/19/2001
11:28:42

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MAT LLC 27 13 Lot#:6 Book:27
Pg:13

200103190000
97881

03/19/2001
11:28:43

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MAT LLC 27 13 200103190000
97871

Lot#:6 Book:27
Pg:13
Desc:2001-
09787

200103190000
97891

03/19/2001
11:28:44

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAT LLC 27 13 Lot#:6 Book:27
Pg:13

200103300001
18311

03/30/2001
10:08:08

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

26 27 Lot#:1016
Book:26 Pg:27

200104060001
31391

04/06/2001
02:48:43

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WINDSTONE
LLC

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200104060001
31401

04/06/2001
02:48:44

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
RODNEY E

Sec:09
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:S
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200104200001
52951

04/20/2001
09:12:51

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE OLIVER,
SANDRA W

19 100 Lot#:38
Book:19
Pg:100


