Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Party Seq= 2; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200102280000 68721	02/28/2001 09:45:55	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	OLON BELCHER LAND COMPANY INC						
200105080001 83151	05/08/2001 02:52:07	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GRADCO INC					199608090002 59121	
200105170001 99671	05/17/2001 10:38:37	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SUMMERS, MICHAEL R					199608090002 59111	
200108210003 56751	08/21/2001 08:49:54	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	WHITE, YOLANDA					200001070000 08171	
200110310004 67921	10/31/2001 11:08:23	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HOWELL, J LEN JR					199702190000 52121	
200111200005 02411	11/20/2001 12:45:18	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HABSHEY, TERRY M					199704250001 28691	
200111200005 02421	11/20/2001 12:46:37	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	QUAKER SQUARE DEVELOPMEN T CO INC					199704250001 28671	
200112060005 32731	12/06/2001 06:02:46	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PARKWAY LAKE LLC					199705300001 68551	
200112070005 33481	12/07/2001 11:08:33	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES VII LLC					199705280001 64121	
200112060005 31491	12/06/2001 03:40:19	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON, THOMAS A JR						
200102080000 45751	02/08/2001 01:08:36	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BWA DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO N					199603200000 90641	
200102090000 47021	02/09/2001 09:26:05	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	KITCHEN, CHARLES M JR					200012180004 37531	
200103300001 18321	03/30/2001 10:08:10	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STERLING COMPANIES LLC					200103300001 18311	
200103260001 08961	03/26/2001 10:28:40	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LIVING WATERS MINISTRIES INC					200103260001 08951	
200104200001 53881	04/20/2001 11:16:50	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HABSHEY, TERRY M					199605090001 53491	
200106010002 23511	06/01/2001 02:21:19	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GRADCO INC					199608090002 59131	
200108270003 65531	08/27/2001 09:44:54	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	STOVER, EDGAR M					199701210000 20991	

	1	1	1		1			1	1	
200111270005 12911	11/27/2001 05:12:02	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MILLER, VICTOR L JR				199310200003 25841	
200101160000 15761	01/16/2001 01:18:36	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STERLING COMPANIES LLC		26	79	200101160000 15751	Lot#:125 Book:26 Pg:79 Desc:2001- 01575
200102050000 38561	02/05/2001 08:18:05	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUMMER PROPERTIES LLC					Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE
200102270000 66841	02/27/2001 08:46:16	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCARDLE, T W		7	12		Lot#:103 Book:7 Pg:12
200102270000 67971	02/27/2001 02:14:53	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VILLAS BELVEDERE LLC				200102270000 67961	Sec:34 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST 2001- 06796
200102270000 67961	02/27/2001 02:14:51	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VILLAS BELVEDERE LLC					Sec:34 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200103190000 97871	03/19/2001 11:28:42	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAT LLC		27	13		Lot#:6 Book:27 Pg:13
200103190000 97881	03/19/2001 11:28:43	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MAT LLC		27	13	200103190000 97871	Lot#:6 Book:27 Pg:13 Desc:2001- 09787
200103190000 97891	03/19/2001 11:28:44	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAT LLC		27	13		Lot#:6 Book:27 Pg:13
200103300001 18311	03/30/2001 10:08:08	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STERLING COMPANIES LLC		26	27		Lot#:1016 Book:26 Pg:27
200104060001 31391	04/06/2001 02:48:43	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WINDSTONE LLC					Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200104060001 31401	04/06/2001 02:48:44	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, RODNEY E					Sec:09 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:S BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200104200001 52951	04/20/2001 09:12:51	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OLIVER, SANDRA W		19	100		Lot#:38 Book:19 Pg:100